Position Other Positions Held

Superintendent
Assistant Superintendent

Federal/State-Funded
Programs

Finance/Business
Counselor
Curriculum/Tech. Specialist

Maintenance/Transportation/S
up
Administrative Assistant

Secretary To The
Superintendent

Management Info System
Adminst

Technology/Maintenance Tech
Attendance Liaison

Human Resources Technician
Information Systems
Curriculum/Tech. Specialist
Staff Development
Technology Support Spec 1
Grounds man

Bus Driver/Grounds
Accounting Technician

Staff Development
Technology Support Spec 1
Bus Driver/Utility Person
Technology Support Spec 1
Skilled Maintenance
Technology Support Spec 1

Custodian

K-12 Education Entity

Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified

Corcoran Joint Unified

Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified

Corcoran Joint Unified

Corcoran Joint Unified

Corcoran Joint Unified

Corcoran Joint Unified

Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified

Corcoran Joint Unified

Department Total Wages

District
District
District

District
District
District
District

District
District

District

District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District

$144,056
$119,169
$102,816

$95.216
$91,406
$66,948
$66,671

$64,065
$57,993

$55,969

$54,055
$52,798
$52,745
$46,407
$44,345
$43,443
$33,010
$31,942
$31,687
$28,174
$27,037
$24,504
$18,724
$14,276
$13,145

$6,174

$6,093

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,611
$21,814
$17,557

$20,869
$19,497
$17,537
$16,772

$19,147
$18,280

$15,303

$17,889
$17,928
$18,080
$16,815
$15,403
$10,225
$15,555
$14,819
$14,853
$16,371
$9,262
$2,757
$11,635
$1,003
$6,910
$706
$1,759



Electrical Maintenance Corcoran Joint Unified District $4,351 $2,955
Other Central Office Service Corcoran Joint Unified District $3,290 $0
Substitute Teacher Corcoran Joint Unified District $2,818 $232



