Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Corcoran Joint Unified	District	\$144,056	\$23,611
Assistant Superintendent		Corcoran Joint Unified	District	\$119,169	\$21,814
Federal/State-Funded Programs		Corcoran Joint Unified	District	\$102,816	\$17,557
Finance/Business		Corcoran Joint Unified	District	\$95,216	\$20,869
Counselor		Corcoran Joint Unified	District	\$91,406	\$19,497
Curriculum/Tech. Specialist		Corcoran Joint Unified	District	\$66,948	\$17,537
Maintenance/Transportation/S up		Corcoran Joint Unified	District	\$66,671	\$16,772
Administrative Assistant		Corcoran Joint Unified	District	\$64,065	\$19,147
Secretary To The Superintendent		Corcoran Joint Unified	District	\$57,993	\$18,280
Management Info System Adminst		Corcoran Joint Unified	District	\$55,969	\$15,303
Technology/Maintenance Tech		Corcoran Joint Unified	District	\$54,055	\$17,889
Attendance Liaison		Corcoran Joint Unified	District	\$52,798	\$17,928
Human Resources Technician		Corcoran Joint Unified	District	\$52,745	\$18,080
Information Systems		Corcoran Joint Unified	District	\$46,407	\$16,815
Curriculum/Tech. Specialist		Corcoran Joint Unified	District	\$44,345	\$15,403
Staff Development		Corcoran Joint Unified	District	\$43,443	\$10,225
Technology Support Spec 1		Corcoran Joint Unified	District	\$33,010	\$15,555
Grounds man		Corcoran Joint Unified	District	\$31,942	\$14,819
Bus Driver/Grounds		Corcoran Joint Unified	District	\$31,687	\$14,853
Accounting Technician		Corcoran Joint Unified	District	\$28,174	\$16,371
Staff Development		Corcoran Joint Unified	District	\$27,037	\$9,262
Technology Support Spec 1		Corcoran Joint Unified	District	\$24,504	\$2,757
Bus Driver/Utility Person		Corcoran Joint Unified	District	\$18,724	\$11,635
Technology Support Spec 1		Corcoran Joint Unified	District	\$14,276	\$1,003
Skilled Maintenance		Corcoran Joint Unified	District	\$13,145	\$6,910
Technology Support Spec 1		Corcoran Joint Unified	District	\$6,174	\$706
Custodian		Corcoran Joint Unified	District	\$6,093	\$1,759

Electrical Maintenance	Corcoran Joint Unified	District	\$4,351	\$2,955
Other Central Office Service	Corcoran Joint Unified	District	\$3,290	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Corcoran Joint Unified	District	\$2,818	\$232